couldn't be hoppier with all the support
and hand holding that you and the
HeyRay Team provided during the sale
of our home. In spite of the stress you
folks made it as painless as it could be.

Monigue & Mark C.

SEII SIOMRAQE : resier

testimonial

Thanks so much for everything lan. We

Kick The Habit of paying rent when you buy this lovingly
maintaingd & updated 2 bedroom, 2 both townhome with
finished lower leval. Greot locofion - walk to GO,
shopping, porks and schools. A must see, but better hurry!
547900000  Georgetown  MLS#W3713727

A Real Beouty Inside & Oul! Finished from top to
bottom with quality & pride of ownership! STUNNING
kitchen,4 bdrms, fabulows backyard. Finished fower lave
wy/recrm, 5th bedroom & 3 pe both. Quick walk ta schools,

Happiness For Everyone! Nestled in the village of
Limehouse this almost new Royal Home (2015) oppears
as o Cenfury Homa but moderm insida! 1,000 sg.ft. shapl
Short walk to schools, parks & trails, Just minutes fo fown,

5939,900.00  Georgetown MLS#W3 713665

HevRuv-

Doesn'l Gel Any Belter than this ~ 1800 sq.ft. 4 bdrm,
3 both home on o lorge 51 .o 125 B, lot, WD from
kitchen to deck, gazebo, fenced yard, pool & hot tub - the
kids will love it! Close to rec centre, schools & mare!
5749.900.00 Georgetown MLS#W3725131

S799.900.00  Llimehouse  MIS#W36%0564

A Family With Swimsuils! Thot'swhat's needed for this
spocdous 4 bdrm, 3 bath home in o greot family
neighbourhood. Close to rovine & miles of fobulous
walking troils! Finished lower level with gos fireploca!

5699,900.00 Georgetowm ~ MLS#W3712610

SRR R i e,
Sold Over List HeyRay.ca
Be The New Kid on the Block in this sun-filled 4 bdrm,
3 bathroom home with &G pool situated on o 137.8 B
deep lot with no neighbours behind. Great open concept
lyout with hordwood & ceramic throughout main level,
5649.900.00 Georgetown  MLS#EW3T11542

SoltyHeyRay.ca
Location Location Location! Close o river, park and
Lion Heod Golf Club! Sprawding — 2069 sq.f. custom

built bungalow on o mature 1.23 ooe lot, “Chet”
approved  kitchen w/sparkling granite B freploce

§1,349,900.00  Brampton MISF#W3702107
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All units feature:
Drive Up Access
50KV Back Up Generator so you're never inthe,dork!
Hi Speed occess gate (7 second open fime)
Heated Floors
Motion Activated LED lighting (no flashlights required)
Flexible Gate Hours
Security Comeras & Individual Door Alarms
7 day o week Office Hours

call now to reserve your unit
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